
Academic Calendar 

Registration Dates 

Non-Degree Students 

Lakewood University has rolling admissions, or daily start dates for students enrolling within a certificate or diploma 
program. 

Start dates for the 2023 – 2024 academic year are as follows: 

Monday, January 1, 2024 
Monday, January 8, 2024 
Monday, January 15, 2024 
Monday, January 22, 2024 
Monday, January 29, 2024 
Monday, February 5, 2024 
Monday, February 12, 2024 
Monday, February 19, 2024 
Monday, February 26, 2024 
Monday, March 4, 2024 
Monday, March 11, 2024 
Monday, March 18, 2024 
Monday, March 25, 2024 
Monday, April 1, 2024 
Monday, April 8, 2024 
Monday, April 15, 2024 
Monday, April 22, 2024 
Monday, April 29, 2024 
Monday, May 6, 2024 
Monday, May 13, 2024 
Monday, May 20, 2024 
Monday, May 27, 2024 
Monday, June 3, 2024 
Monday, June 10, 2024 
Monday, June 17, 2024 
Monday, June 24, 2024 
Monday, July 1, 2024 
Monday, July 8, 2024 
Monday, July 15, 2024 
Monday, July 22, 2024 
Monday, July 29, 2024 
Monday, August 5, 2024 
Monday, August 12, 2024 
Monday, August 19, 2024 
Monday, August 26, 2024 
Monday, September 2, 2024 
Monday, September 9, 2024 
Monday, September 16, 2024 
Monday, September 23, 2024 
Monday, September 30, 2024 
Monday, October 7, 2024 
Monday, October 14, 2024 
Monday, October 21, 2024 
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Monday, October 28, 2024 
Monday, November 4, 2024 
Monday, November 11, 2024 
Monday, November 18, 2024 
Monday, November 25, 2024 
Monday, December 2, 2024 
Monday, December 9, 2024 
Monday, December 16, 2024 
Monday, December 23, 2024 
Monday, December 30, 2024 

Course Schedules 

Due to the flexible nature of Lakewood University’s programs, coupled with rolling admission practices, student’s 
program start and end dates will vary among themselves. Every academic program at Lakewood University has a 
specified start and end date recommended for program completion. Upon enrollment, students will receive an 
enrollment agreement that outlines the start and end date of their program. Veteran and Associate Degree students 
must select a start date from one of the approved term start dates provided by the University. Non-degree students 
must select a start date within thirty (30) days of completing their admissions application. The table below outlines 
the allotted program completion length for the degree and vocational programs offered at Lakewood University. 
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